

Pachet 9774

I.D.: 98352060

Data publicarii 07.06.24 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 8.659,65 RON - 8.659,65 RON

Descriere: 1 4024345 GRESIE POR.6046-0520 VERONA BEIGE 45X45 16,00 CUT 67,91 1.086,53 19
206,43 2 3027062 RIGOLA DUS KOMFORT GR. PERF CPZ9 650 CL 3,00 BUC 268,91 806,73 19
153,27 3 3041332 SISTEM DUS TERMOSTAT TARGET-C KADDA 3,00 BUC 419,32 1.257,96 19
239,01 4 2000666 TEAVA PP 32X1,8- 750MM+INEL 3,00 BUC 2,96 8,87 19 1,69 5 6009126
MAPELASTIC A+B HIDROIZ FLEX BICOMP 32KG 3,00 SET 418,49 1.255,46 19 238,54 6
2012647 COT PRINDERE PERETE DUBLU PP PRES 20X1/2 3,00 BUC 12,42 37,26 19 7,08 7
5001127 SURUB RIG. AUTOFI. 212/3,5X35MM(1000 BUC 2,00 CUT 60,57 121,13 19 23,01 8
2001852 SUPAPA RETINERE 1/2 38012 6,00 BUC 15,86 95,14 19 18,08 9 5017172
MAPEBAND EASY H130 BANDA CAUC. ROL 10M 3,00 ROL 111,76 335,27 19 63,70 10 5001133
SURUB RIG.AUTOPERF. 421/3,5X9,5MM(1000 B 1,00 CUT 46,77 46,77 19 8,89 11 5001126
SURUB RIG. AUTOFI. 212/3,5X25MM(1000 BUC 2,00 CUT 47,10 94,20 19 17,90 12 2000050
COT HTB 40X45 PP SC 10,00 BUC 1,11 11,09 19 2,11 13 5013735 PENSULA PT.VOPSEA PE
BAZA DE APA 100 MM 5,00 BUC 13,80 68,99 19 13,11 14 5009224 PRIMUS ADEZIV ALB
INT.EXT. 25KG(MACRO) 10,00 BUC 37,72 377,21 19 71,67 15 4005883 KERAFLEX MAXI 25KG
ADEZIV FLEXIBIL GRI 7,00 SAC 84,02 588,12 19 111,74 16 1007184 TIJA COMPLET FILETAT 2M
DIN975-4.8 M10ZA 2,00 BUC 19,25 38,49 19 7,31 17 2007911 SIKA BLACKSEAL-1 300ML 3,00
BUC 20,91 62,72 19 11,92 18 6058605 PLACUTA PRINDERE MONTANTI 100X100MM 2,00 BUC
5,88 11,76 19 2,24 19 1029064 ANCORA PIULITA18X80 M12 73300B1808000 5,00 BUC 5,82
29,12 19 5,53 20 6009250 SAIBA PLATA DIN9